Sachovy svaz Zlinského kraje
db.chess.cz
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Zlinska krajska soutéz — zapad 2017/2018
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TJ Fatra-Slavia Napajedla B

Padlka Bronislav
BazZzant Pavel

Kolomaznik Ladislav

Sedlac¢ek Roman
Jesttibek Martin
Jesttibek Kamil
Orlita Vratislav
Némec Jakub

S0 Kunovice B
Beil Martin

Knotek Josef
Rojar Libor

Trdvnicek Krystof Mikulas

Malus$ Petr
Slanicay Gabriel
Kovarik David
Krmicek Antonin

SK Staré Mésto E

Studeny Radovan
Burda Josef
Nekarda Jan
Babula Vlastimil
Blaha Bohuslav
Stefanik Petr
Kucera Pavel
Zelnitius Albert

Slavia Kroméfiz D

Malinovsky Karel ml.

Jablec¢nik Gustav
Navratil Marek
Janek Jiri
Kostka Michal
Kasik Jiri
Stencel Karel
Polisensky Jan

TJ V1énov B

Flekac¢ Milan
Vavra Petr ml.
Bartos Karel

Hala Jaroslav
Kadlc¢ik Petr
Pavelc&ik Jaroslav
Kuzela Josef
Zi%ka Miroslav

ZKS-zdpad 2017/2018
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Sokol Postoupky B

Brazdil Roman
Charc¢enko Valerij
Vancura Jakub
Travnicek Jaroslav
Sim&dkova Julie
Huna Rostislav
Kubin Tom&$ Daniel

TJ Bojkovice

Kolouch Jiri
Prchla Jaromir
Jandl Miroslav
Vales Josef
Plasek Radim
Prachat Premysl
Kratky Ctibor
Kosut Josef

SK zZlin-Malenovice A

Chmelat Zdenék
Janal Vladimir
Tomek Josef
Drabek Pavel
Cerny Michal
Vaculik Samuel
Mamica Petr
Samohyl Adam

SK BorsSice B

Havrdnek Michal
KriZzek Frantisek
Pfeffer Dominik
Sebela Ladislav
Frybort Pavel
Skalka Josef

Volé¢ik Stanislav st.

Tomanek Pavel
SO TJ Zborovice A

Sas Roman

Prachat Mojmir
Krejc¢i Petr
Vymétal Milan
Zajicek Radek
Nezdaril Miroslav
Pracha?¥ David
Kuciadn Jaromir

Zpravodaj ¢.11

Kolomaznik

2093 zZv
1784
1770
1759
1589
1150
1342

TN N

Prchla

1877 Z
1850 Z
1768 ZH
1587
1740
1660
1583
1551

Stefanik P.

2036 ZH
1982 7
1856
1612
1514
1307
1267
1066
Stencel
2055 zv
1935 H
1819 Z
1847 7
1808 7z
1730
1729
1646
Zajicek
1926 Z
1893 Z
1876 7
1866 ZH
1843 ZH
1790
1573
1522
172



SK zlin C 2,5 - 5,5 SK Dolni Ném&i A Hronek M.

1 Hronek Martin 1912 Zv 0 :1 Zpévak Pavel 2367 ZH
2 Martinka Jakub 1806 Z 0 : 1 Symersky Petr 2069 ZH
3 Kokrda Vladimir 1810 Z 1 :0 Cechdl Martin 2026 7
4 Stojan Frantisek 1757 1z 0 : 1 Svétinsky Antonin ml. 1892 Z
5 Navratil Patrik 1284 o Zpévakova Katetrina st. 1874 2
6 Simek Viktor 1454 0 : 1 SumSal Vaclav 1864 Z
7 Hronek Sté&pén 1543 0 :1 Hruska Karel 1808 Z
8 Machala Matéej 1301 1 :0 Svétinsky Antonin st. 1467

Koneéné pofadi

Po¥. Tym Zap. + = - Skére Vyhry Body
1. SK zlin-Malenovice A 11 10 0 1 57,5 41 30
2. SO Kunovice B 11 8 2 1 57,5 46 26
3. Slavia Krom&¥i% D 11 8 1 2 56,5 39 25
4. SK Dolni Ném&i A 11 7 2 2 52,0 34 23
5. SK Staré Mé&sto E 11 7 1 3 50,0 30 22
6. SK BorSice B 11 6 1 4 53,0 40 19
7. SO TJ Zborovice A 11 5 0 6 42,0 22 15
8. Sokol Postoupky B 11 4 2 5 39,0 23 14
9. TJ Bojkovice 11 3 0 8 32,5 17 9
10. 8K zlin C 11 2 1 8 33,5 20 7
11. TJ Fatra-Slavia Napajedla B 11 1 0 10 29,0 15 3
12. TJ V1énov B 11 0 0 11 25,5 13 0

Pavel Rucka

vedouci soutéze

mail: Pavel.Ruckalworldonline.cz
Mobil: 605 063 310
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